Features
WISE-1510
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
M2.COM LoRa IoT Node
�� ARM Cortex-M4 Core Processor
�� Compatible to support public LoRaWAN or LoRa private networks

WISE-1510
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
WISE-1510WMB-SDA1N WISE-1510 M2.COM LoRa module-NA915
WISE-1510WMB-SDA1E WISE-1510 M2.COM LoRa module-EU868
WISE-1510WMB-SDA1J WISE-1510 M2.COM LoRa module-JP923
WISE-1510WMB-SDA1C WISE-1510 M2.COM LoRa module-CN470
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
WISE-DB1500-0IA1E M2.COM evaluation carrier board
1750008598-01 Sub G antenna Dipole L=195mm, 1dBi 902~928 MHz
1750008599-01 Sub G antenna Dipole L=195mm, 1dBi 863~870 MHz
1750008771-01 Sub G antenna Dipole L=109mm, 1.5dBi 470-510 MHz
1750008569-01 Antenna Cable SMA to MHF4 L=300mm
1700015038 FPC Cable 10P-0.5mm 7.9cm for DCU2.0
9696WED200E ASS'Y WISE-ED20 A101-1 M2.COM Daughter
1931000590 Screw M2.5x5L F/S D=5.3 H=0.8 (1+) ST Ni
1700023619-01 A cable USB-A 4P(M)/micro USB 5P(M) 1m
ADAM-T212
1700025876-01 M cable USB-A 4P(M)/Plug-in 2P-5.0 90CM